1]

srree  International Junior Team Cup

BERLIN  "MEETSFORT

BERLIN / GERMANY

ITERRATINALE

JUNIOR
TEAM @
2019

Junior Team Cup in Berlin

7: Age Group 2: Final Floor

Final

06.04.2019 16:43

Total

Iakubov
Mukhammadzhon

Russia

2003

RUS

Pen

13,325

4,500
8,825

13,325

Vieira Jodo
Brazil

2003
BRA

Pen

13,150

5,000
8,150

13,150

Murabito Luca
Swiss 11

2003
SUI

Pen

13,025

4,700
8,325

13,025

Nogier Arthur
France 11

2003

Frau

Pen

12,925

4,500
8,525
0,100

12,925

Stanley Jack
Great Britain

2004
GBR

Pen

12,600

4,400
8,200

12,600

Schnurr Tobias
KTV Chemnitz (GER)

2003
GER

Pen

12,400

4,500
7,900

12,400
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BERLIN

errez  International Junior Team Cup
- BERLIN / GERMANY

FRELEEITSPORT

JUNIOR
TEAM @
2019

Junior Team Cup in Berlin

8: Age Group 2: Final Pommel

Final

06.04.2019 16:43

Total

Rodevi¢s Edvins
Latvia

Rampersas Jayson
Canada-Manjak's

Langenegger Florian
Swiss

2003 12,700
LAT
D 4,700
E 8,000
Pen
2003 12,475
CAN
D 4,500
E 7975
Pen
2003 12,350
SUI
D 4,500
E 7,850
Pen

12,700

12,475

12,350

Akhmad Rustam
Azerbaijan

2004 12,200
AZE
D 4,600
E 7,600
Pen

12,200

Iakubov
Mukhammadzhon

Russia

Brendel Pascal
Germany

2003 11,675

RUS
D 4400
E 77275
Pen
2003 11,300
GER
D 4,600
E 6,700

Pen

11,675

11,300
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SC
i srres

BERLIN  "MEETSFORT

International Junior Team Cup
BERLIN / GERMANY

ITERRATINALE

JUNIOR
TEAM @
2019

Junior Team Cup in Berlin

9: Age Group 2: Final Rings

Final

06.04.2019 16:43

Total

1.  Iakubov
Mukhammadzhon

Russia

2003

RUS
D

E
Pen

13,150

4,300
8.850

13,150

2. Rossetti Timothy
Swiss 11

2003
SUIL
D

E

Pen

12,975

4,400
8,575

12,975

3. Ballon Arthur
France |

2003
FRA
D

E
Pen

12,425

3,800
8,625

12,425

4. Stanley Jack
Great Britain

2004
GBR

D
E
Pen

12,250

4,000
8,250

12,250

5. Un Aslan
Hessen (GER)

2003
GER
D

E
Pen

12,050

4,200
7,850

12,050

6.  Moreno Sergio
Spain

2003
ESP
D

E

Pen

11,450

4,100
7,650
0,300

11,450
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BERLIN

BEFLSER TURN- LMD
UMD

FRELEEITSPORT

International Junior Team Cup
BERLIN / GERMANY

T
JUNID

TEAM @
2019

Junior Team Cup in Berlin

10: Age Group 2: Final Vault

Vault1

Vault2

06.04.2019 16:43

Total

Vieira Joio
Brazil

Cudovskis Edgars
Latvia

Murabito Luca
Swiss 11

2003
BRA

Pen
2003
LAT

Pen
2003
SUI

Pen

13,850

5,200
8,650

13,650

4,800
8,850

13,075
4,800

8,575
0,300

13,075

4,800
8,575
0,300

12,700

4,000
8,700

13,075

4,400

8,775
0,100

13,462

13,175

13,075

Halbisch Arne
Germany

2003
GER

Pen

13,550

4,800
8,850
0,100

12,475

3,200
9275

13,012

Stanley Jack
Great Britain

Akhmad Rustam
Azerbaijan

2004
GBR

Pen
2004
AZE

Pen

12,950

4,800
8,250
0,100

12,025

3,200
8,825

12,225

2,800
9,425

10,525

2,400
8,125

12,587

11,275
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-BUND

BERLIN  "MEETSFORT

International Junior Team Cup
BERLIN / GERMANY

T
JUNID

TEAM @
2019

Junior Team Cup in Berlin

11: Age Group 2: Final Parallel

Final

06.04.2019 16:43

Total

1.  Sener Kerem
Turkey

2. Moreno Sergio
Spain

3. Brendel Pascal
Germany

2003
TUR

Pen
2003
ESP

Pen
2003
GER

Pen

13,625

4,600
9,025

13,250

4,400
8,850

13,125

4,600
8,525

13,625

13,250

13,125

4. Voronko Boriss
Latvia

2003
LAT

Pen

12,925

3.800
9,125

12,925

5. Zuliani Jacopo
Italy II

6. lakubov
Mukhammadzhon

Russia

2004
ITA

Pen

2003

RUS

Pen

12,475

3,900
8,575

12,350

4,300
8,050

12,475

12,350
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BERLIN  "MEETSFORT

International Junior Team Cup
BERLIN / GERMANY

T
JUNID

TEAM @
2019

Junior Team Cup in Berlin

12: Age Group 2: Final Horizontal

Final

06.04.2019 16:43

Total

1.  Iakubov
Mukhammadzhon

Russia

12,750

4,300
8,450

12,750

2. Halbisch Arne
Germany

12,550

4,100
8.450

12,550

3. Wijnand Bram
Netherlands

11,950

3,900
8,050

11,950

4. Rossetti Timothy
Swiss 11

11,600

4,200
7,400

11,600

5.  Ballon Arthur
France |

11,300

3,900
7.400

11,300

6.  Vieira Jodo
Brazil

2003
BRA

Pen

11,000

3,900
7,100

11,000
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